S m al I G rou ps Executive Pastor - Jonathan Spears

Sunday School Director - Dan Glossner

2025-2026
Department/Class Teacher Location Department/Class Teacher
Preschool First Floor College & Career
Preschool Volunteer Coordinator - Elizabeth Dean Origin (College & 20s) Shawn & Christy Williams
Bed Baby Nursery Kim Cagle, Elizabeth Dean 114 .
One Year Olds (Toddlers) Teresa Glossner, Stephanie Demastus 108 Smgle Adults (Men & Women 50+)
Two Year Olds Leah Archer, Tammy Swindall, 109 Singles Together Linda Davidson
Roshonda Bynum
Three Year Olds Christina Fowler, Shanna Rector 110 Adult 20s & 30s
Four Years Olds Harry & Pam Vice 111 Pursuit Carrie Spears, Laurie Hatfield
Kindergarten Dyroma Burroughs, Tiffany Smith 113
Adult 30s & 40s
Children First Floor Burney Class Billy Burney
) . Good Times Wesley & Sharla Stewart
Director Katie Braddock
st .
1> Grade Wendye Eady, Jessica Hargett 101 Adult 40s & 50s
nd . R
2™ Grade Amber Pennington, Sheri Tilley 102 Nonconformers Davis Woodruff
3" & 4" Grade Mark Macklin, Casey Ingouf 105 Families In Touch Mike Free
) New Life Johnson/Ray
Preteens Third Floor . :
Build Kevin Dalrymple
Director Katie Braddock Misfits Michael Sherwood
5" & 6™ Grade Karen Carnes, Carol Stanford 325
Adult 60—up
Youth Third Floor Mary Martha/Faith Andrea Payne
] Men of Faith Arthur Armour
Director Russell Mann Gamaliel Ed Higdon
h th : :
7" & 8" Grade Boys Bryan Hill, JJ Hill The Encouragers Witty Allen

7" & 8" Grade Girls
9" & 10™ Grade Boys
9" - 12" Grade Girls
11" & 12™ Grade Boys

Kasey Goss, Christina Mann
Jamie Burroughs, Thomas Sowell
Michelle Partain, Ann Faulk

Rob Hatfield, Scott Braddock

Friendship
Focus
N-Betweeners

Hispanics Ministry

Loretta Halbrooks
Amanda Flournoy
Jeff Williams

David Roesener

Location

3rd floor

203

220

207
212

215
223
219
227
222

135
132
133
134
221
214
213

3rd floor



%.Jmmu;

-
I

227

Office
Entrance

Aienjoues
91lng 410Y)

(RHTATIST

\ -—_ﬂ!l. j i)y
& M

Updated: 8.2.2023

—

——
——

P S
——

il

I — -— —
— — —

—
e

A



