

Department/Class	Teacher	Location	Department/Class	Teacher	Location
Preschool	First Floor		College & Career		
Preschool Volunteer Coordinator - Elizabeth Dean			Origin (College & 20s)	Shawn & Christy Williams	3rd floor
Bed Baby Nursery	Kim Cagle, Elizabeth Dean	114			
One Year Olds (Toddlers)	Teresa Glossner, Stephanie Demastus	108	Single Adults (Men & Women 50+)		
Two Year Olds	Leah Archer, Tammy Swindall, Roshonda Bynum	109	Singles Together	Linda Davidson	203
Three Year Olds	Christina Fowler, Shanna Rector	110	<b>Adult 20s &amp; 30s</b>		
Four Years Olds	Harry & Pam Vice	111	Pursuit	Carrie Spears, Laurie Hatfield	220
Kindergarten	Dyroma Burroughs, Tiffany Smith	113	Adult 30s & 40s		
Children	First Floor		Burney Class	Billy Burney	207
Director	Katie Braddock		Good Times	Wesley & Sharla Stewart	212
1 <sup>st</sup> Grade	Wendye Eady, Jessica Hargett	101	Adult 40s & 50s		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Grade	Amber Pennington, Sheri Tilley	102	Nonconformers	Davis Woodruff	215
3 <sup>rd</sup> & 4 <sup>th</sup> Grade	Mark Macklin, Casey Ingouf	105	Families In Touch	Mike Free	223
5 (			New Life	Johnson/Ray	219
Preteens	Third Floor		Build	Kevin Dalrymple	227
Director	Katie Braddock		Misfits	Michael Sherwood	222
5 <sup>th</sup> & 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade	Karen Carnes, Carol Stanford	325			
			Adult 60-up		
Youth	Third Floor		Mary Martha/Faith	Andrea Payne	135
Director	Russell Mann		Men of Faith	Arthur Armour	132
			Gamaliel	Ed Higdon	133
7 <sup>th</sup> & 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys	Bryan Hill, JJ Hill		The Encouragers	Witty Allen	134
7 <sup>th</sup> & 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls	Kasey Goss, Christina Mann		Friendship	Loretta Halbrooks	221
9 <sup>th</sup> & 10 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys	Jamie Burroughs, Thomas Sowell		Focus	Amanda Flournoy	214
9 <sup>th</sup> - 12 <sup>th</sup> Grade Girls	Michelle Partain, Ann Faulk		N-Betweeners	Jeff Williams	213
11 <sup>th</sup> & 12 <sup>th</sup> Grade Boys	Rob Hatfield, Scott Braddock		<b>Hispanics Ministry</b>	David Roesener	3rd floor

